



Transported Asset Protection Association

Certificate of Membership

issued to

Fusion Trade HK Limited

for their committment to enhance and implement quality and security standards in their supply chain.

Scan to Verify Authenticity



Valid until: December 31, 2023

Tony Lugg Chairman of TAPA APAC

Madu Lokan Executive Director of TAPA APAC

Transported Asset Protection Association Asia Pacific www.tapa-apac.org | info@tapa-apac.org | +65 69140892





Transported Asset Protection Association

Certificate of Membership

issued to

Fusion Trade Pte Ltd

for their committment to enhance and implement quality and security standards in their supply chain.

Scan to Verify Authenticity



Valid until: December 31, 2023

Tony Lugg Chairman of TAPA APAC

Madu Lokan Executive Director of TAPA APAC

Transported Asset Protection Association Asia Pacific www.tapa-apac.org | info@tapa-apac.org | +65 69140892